	Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details					
File #:	0195	5-16 Version : 1	Name:	Recommendation for Bid Tennis Court Renovation	l #6-2016 Southland Park	
Туре:	Reso	olution	Status:	Approved		
File created:	2/24	/2016	In control:	: Urban County Council		
On agenda:	3/17	//2016	Final action	on: 3/17/2016		
Enactment date:	3/17	/2016	Enactmen	t #: R-119-2016		
Title:	A Resolution accepting the bid of Tennis Technology, Inc., in the amount of \$99,848, for Southland Park Tennis Court Renovation, for the Div. of Parks and Recreation, and authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute any necessary agreement with Tennis Technology, Inc., related to the bid. (2 bids, Low) [Conrad]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:		1. 6-2016 Non-low Justification, 2. Tennis Technology, 3. COI GL-AL Tennis Tech, 4. COI WC Tennis Tech, 5. 6-2016 Contract Agreement, 6. RESOLUTION - 119-2016, 7. 059-2016 - CONTRACT				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
3/17/2016	1	Urban County Council		Approved	Pass	
3/3/2016	1	Urban County Council		Received First Reading		